
I

m

 

R

a

d

h

o

p

V
o
r
 
d
e
m

 
C

e
l
l
e
r
 
T

o
r
 
 
K

 
1
2
1

W
asserw

erk
sweg

4
5

3

4
7

4
9

8

4
8

6

1

4

1

6

5
3

1

6

A

5
2

4
6

Schule am

Wasserwerk

Technisches Hilfswerk

Kindergarten

Kindergarten

Kindertagesstätte

Reithalle

175/46

165/47

176/81

165/76

165/59

165/35

165/38

260/2

165/71

165/62

176/103

165/63

165/77

165/31

165/32

176/97

165/36

165/60

165/49

265/9

165/22

165/21

165/42

165/7

165/66

165/50

165/30

175/40

165/20

165/70

165/34165/61

165/41

265/10

165/72

165/39

165/67

165/45

165/75

165/68

165/43

165/69

165/73

19/3

22/5

15/5

101/9

135/8

20/16

16/8

16/3

135/9

16/7

165/44

165/74

20/8

19/5

176/80

557/261

I

m

 

R

a

d

h

o

p

V
o
r
 
d
e
m

 
C

e
l
l
e
r
 
T

o
r
 
 
K

 
1
2
1

W
asserw

erk
sweg

M. 1 : 1.000

0 10 20 4030 6050 100     Meter80
70

90

Stadt Burgdorf

Bebauungsplan Nr. 0-91

Räumlicher Geltungsbereich des

Bebauungsplanes    April 2018

"Erweiterung Parlasca"
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